Soielplan
W4 - 1. Klasse B 2024/25

Erstellt am: 20.04.2025 - 03:19Uhr
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
01.12.2024 11:00Uhr Gartenstadt Patron Wien 3:2
07.12.2024 20:00Uhr FC Brigittenau Gartenstadt 4:2
01.09.2024 17:00Uhr Gartenstadt - SansPapiers 3:1
08.09.2024 10:00Uhr ESV Ottakring Gartenstadt 5:2
02.10.2024 20:30Uhr Soortunion Mauer 1b - Gartenstadt 10: 0
21.09.2024 14:00Uhr Penarol Wien Gartenstadt 4:6
29.09.2024 11:00Uhr Gartenstadt Real Wien 0:1
05.10.2024 17:30Uhr WBC-IX Gartenstadt 0:6
13.10.2024 11:00Uhr Gartenstadt RB Jedlesee 4:0
20.10.2024 13:30Uhr Austria XVII Gartenstadt 0:4
27.10.2024 11:00Uhr Gartenstadt - Vorwarts Wien 2016 9:1
03.11.2024 11:00Uhr Gartenstadt - SC Kopten 3:2
09.11.2024 18:30Uhr Prater SV Gartenstadt 0:5
24.11.2024 17:00Uhr Bozok Wien Gartenstadt 4:5
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01.03.2025
09.03.2025
15.03.2025
23.03.2025
30.03.2025
06.04.2025
13.04.2025
27.04.2025
04.05.2025
11.05.2025
17.05.2025
25.05.2025
01.06.2025
21.06.2025

12:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
11:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
14:00Uhr

Ruckrunde
Patron Wien - Gartenstadt
Gartenstadt - FC Brigittenau
Sans Papiers - Gartenstadt
Gartenstadt - ESV Ottakring
Gartenstadt - Sportunion Mauer 1b
Gartenstadt - Penarol Wien
Real Wien - Gartenstadt
Gartenstadt - WBC-IX
RB Jedlesee - Gartenstadt
Gartenstadt - Austria XVII
Vorwarts Wien 2016 - Gartenstadt
SC Kopten - Gartenstadt
Gartenstadt - Prater SV
Gartenstadt - Bozok Wien
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